Food Services 457,584   17,824   393,019   (46,741)
Interest and Fees on Long-Term Debt 681,298   -   -   (681,298)

TOTAL GOVERNMENTAL ACTIVITIES 10,011,613$   216,265$   1,344,095$   (8,451,253)

GENERAL REVENUES
   Property Taxes, Levied for General Purposes 1,420,855
   Property Taxes, Levied for Capital Projects 213,683
   Property Taxes, Levied for Debt Service 1,567,426
   Aids and Payments from the State 5,088,363
   Unrestricted Investment Earnings 11,204

TOTAL GENERAL REVENUES 8,301,531

Change in Net Position (149,722)

Net Position - Beginning as Originally Reported 4,221,304

Prior Period Adjustments - See Note 13 (76,654)

Net Position - Beginning as Restated 4,144,650

Net Position - Ending 3,994,928$

Program Revenues

NEDROSE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 4
BALANCE SHEET – GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS

JUNE 30, 2021

See Notes to the Basic Financial Statements

-7-

Total
General Building Debt Service Food Service Governmental

Fund Fund Fund Fund Funds

ASSETS
Cash 1,631,079$   703,842$   488,107$   43,893$   2,866,921$
Property Taxes Receivable (Net) 125,525   18,932   139,368   -   283,825
Due from Other Governments 424,571   -   -   -   424,571

TOTAL ASSETS 2,181,175$   722,774$   627,475$   43,893$   3,575,317$

LIABILITIES
Accounts Payable 61,350$   -$   -$   -$   61,350$
Accrued Payroll 70,857   -   -   -   70,857

TOTAL LIABILITIES 132,207   -   -   -   132,207

DEFERRED INFLOWS OF RESOURCES
Unavailable Revenue - Uncollected Taxes 114,577   17,279   127,203   -   259,059

TOTAL DEFERRED INFLOWS OF RESOURCES 114,577   17,279   127,203   -   259,059

FUND BALANCES
Restricted 113,627 705,495   500,272   -   1,319,394
Assigned -   -   -   43,893   43,893
Unassigned 1,820,764   -   -   -   1,820,764

TOTAL FUND BALANCES 1,934,391   705,495   500,272   43,893   3,184,051

TOTAL LIABILITIES, DEFERRED INFLOWS OF
RESOURCES, AND FUND BALANCES 2,181,175$   722,774$   627,475$   43,893$   3,575,317$

NEDROSE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 4
RECONCILIATION OF THE BALANCE SHEET OF GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS TO

THE STATEMENT OF NET POSITION
JUNE 30, 2021

See Notes to the Basic Financial Statements

-8-

Total fund balances - governmental funds 3,184,051$

Amounts reported for governmental activities in the statement of net position are different because:

Capital assets used in governmental activities are not financial resources and therefore are not
reported as net assets in government funds:

Cost of capital assets 29,397,096$
Less:  accumulated depreciation (4,544,019)
Net 24,853,077